lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 lowa State USBC Women's Championship Tourname, Singles Event event only

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Clifford, Brenda
2 Broadwell, AngeliaM
2 Leach, Natalie J
4 Willenbring, Stephanie E
5 Buck, Samantha J
6 Niedert, Monica A
7 Hochrein, Michelle A
8 Palmer, Bailey E
9 Wolfe, DarlaJ
10 Lanfier, LaurieL
10 Carlson, Eileen D
12 Powell, AnneM
13 Uthoff, Elizabeth M
13 Schnoor, Kaisee R
15 Petersen, Nicole D
15 Hicks, Shana
17 Arnold, Karen M
18 Felton, Melody A
19 Smith, Mariah E
20 Woten, Breanne L
21 Mackie, Kathy
21 Jackson, KaylaR
23 Cottrell, Cindy

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Leibfried, Peggy M
2 Sackett, PhyllisL
3 Payne, Toni
4 Howard, Megan
5 Jorgensen, Barbara L
6 Novak, Krystal
7 Mullins, Janiece K
8 Koder, Julie A
9 Hunt, AmandaM
10 Schramm, Brooke E
11 Filloon, Piene
12 Longaker, Afton L
13 Slingluff, Leah S
14 Myers, Kerry

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1493785 696
1493785 678

1540992 678
1437177 673
1570768 648
1444632 645
1540992 640
1557654 639
1446379 628

1565603 627
1569178 627
1559178 626

1436948 623
1426680 623
1564032 618
1460733 618
1444632 610
1453141 609
1564028 606
1557654 605
1424695 601
1557654 601

1469851 598
$540.00

Entry  Score
1493541 821
1425115 804

1504107 800
1568395 796
1510971 795
1532251 790
1564725 789
1477840 788
1490292 787
1574622 782
1540612 781
1460372 779
1452050 778
1530294 776

Prize
$100.00
$65.50
$65.50
$43.00
$34.00
$29.00
$24.00
$20.00
$19.00
$15.50
$15.50
$14.00
$12.50
$12.50
$10.50
$10.50
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

Prize
$250.00
$200.00
$183.00
$170.00
$159.00
$149.00
$141.00
$134.00
$129.00
$123.00
$120.00
$117.00
$113.00
$111.00

From
Keokuk, |A
Keokuk, A
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Rowley, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Johnston, A
Fruitland, 1A
Clinton, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Marengo, |A
Baldwin, 1A
Atkins, A
West Des Moines, |1A
Rowley, 1A
Huxley, A
Atkins, A
Ottumwa, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Dubuque, 1A

From
Dubuque, 1A
Orient, 1A
Agency, 1A
Maynard, |A
Atlantic, IA
Charles City, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Monroe, |A
Magquoketa, |1A
West Burlington, A
Toledo, |A
Ottumwa, 1A
Melbourne, A
Huxley, |A
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15
16
16
18
19
20
20
20
20
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
30
32
32

35
35
37
38
38
38
38

GRS

46
46
48
48
50

50
52

52
54
54
56
56
58
58
58
58

58
63
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Sorted By Event, Division

Chaplin, Rene' F
Meyer, Janae E
Anders, Kelli J
Clifford, Brenda
Wright, April J
Timm, Kris
Kerkhoff, Carolyn L
Decker, Angel D

Carstensen, Cleone M

Bascom, Pamela J
Fowler, M E
Funte, Stacy L
Orourke, Kari L
Bennett, TriciaA
Woodford, VictoriaJ
Feazell, Jorand M
Mortenson, Jeanne
Klemp, Melanie
Soma, Mariah
Blackford, Sue D
Schwab, Allison L
Polkinghorn, Hannah
Rowley, Kristin M
Burns, June R
Eddins, ElaineM
Kayla, Hubbard M
Paulus, Amanda K
Gott, Brittany N
Nolan, Tracy L
Mauer, Judy M
Niedert, Monica A
Smith, LeaM
Watson, Debra S
Paup, AliciaL
Watts, TrishaD
Johnson, Ashley N
Tyler, DonnaR
Barnes, Kimberly K
Snodgrass, Jana K
Walker, Sharon A
McFarland, Marla
Simon, Christy K
Habben, Dawn C
Hennigar, Molly S
Finley, MarciaM
Petty, Teresa
Walker, Pat

Park, VirginiaL

Schwickerath, Tammi R

1452050
1500053
1504103
1493785
1456698
1436952
1466296
1553898
1569178
1553898
1432216
1450543
1559710
1491320
1491317
1425116
1453419
1421609
1489409
1486446
1561227
1572747
1467132
1483694
1435601
1503119
1559496
1504103
1545235
1493541
1444632
1499438
1559495
1491316
1564029
1466297
1421998
1436950
1432217
1450988
1446033
1454676
1481286
1425116
1436951
1492442
1481286
1489406
1548211

772
768
768
765
764
763
763
763
763
759
758
758
756
756
755
754
754
753
753
752
751
751
750
749
749
749
749
748
747
745
744
743
743
742
742
741
741
740
740
739
739
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
736

$109.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$103.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$98.00
$96.50
$96.50
$96.00
$96.00
$95.00
$94.50
$94.50
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$91.50
$91.50
$91.00
$89.50
$89.50
$89.50
$89.50
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$86.50
$86.50
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.50
$82.50
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$79.33

Melbourne, 1A
Emmetsburg, A
Agency, IA
Keokuk, I1A
Lenox, I1A
Marengo, |A
Manning, |A
Independence, 1A
Clinton, A
Independence, 1A
Oquawka, IL
Charles City, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Jefferson, 1A
Jefferson, |A
Orient, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Belmond, 1A
State Center, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
West Burlington, |A
Luzerne, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Charles City, IA
Mason City, 1A
Agency, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Rowley, 1A
Pleasant Hill, A
Mason City, 1A
Jefferson, |A
Atkins, IA
Manning, |A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marengo, |A
Oquawka, IL
Pella, A
Creston, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Whittemore, |A
Orient, IA
Marengo, |A
Clarinda, 1A
Whittemore, |A
Belmond, 1A
Monroe, |1A
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63 Vick, Danelle C
63 Fjetland, Candace
66 Graves, Allyson M
66 Koenig, JulieM
66 McNurlen, Madi
66 Smith, Peggy

66 Cleaver, Cindy

66 Flack, Renee D

66 Leach, Nataie J

66 McHawes, Samantha J

74 Novak, Amber R
74 Miller, Nancy

74 Walton, Janet (Jan) L

74 Rego, Kate N

78 Thompson, Diane D

78 Phelps, Shelly

78 Mcpherson, Kathy A
78 Hochrein, Michelle A
82 Hendrickson, Lynda S

82 Walker, Corinda L
82 Adams, AnnaR
82 Holtkamp, Emily R
82 Hanten, Sara

87 Walker, Kerry J
87 Gates, Karen

87 lhnen, Melissa A
90 Hanus, Gretchen P
90 Cook, Joycell

92 Rupe, Angie M

92 Hans, Kori M

92 Johnson, Rachel

92 McDowell, Bethany L

96 Burchett, Kim E
96 Rusbult, DormaJ

96 Lassance, Amanda J

99 Lindsey, Virginia

99 Willenbring, Stephanie E

99 Schlenker, AnitaF

99 Hingtgen, Michelle M

103 McBride, Cindy K
103 Schouten, Glenda S
103 Daughters, Chris
103 Sturtz, Dawn D

107 Killion, Rebecca L
107 Kauffmann, Teri M
109 Dobbins, April

109 Caufield, Joni A
109 Carr, AmandaM
109 Currin, Chelsey L

Sorted By Event, Division

1474601 736
1489407 736
1421612 735
1436953 735
1414456 735

1489406 735
1486904 735
1564030 735
1540992 735
1557654 735
1532250 734
1446463 734
1521160 734
1475585 734

1466295 733
1495192 733
1483226 733

1540992 733
1530025 732
1500053 732

1482051 732
1520631 732
1557968 732
1472701 731
1508192 731
1502478 731
1452050 730
1508917 730
1419294 729
1454679 729

1454012 729
1553899 729
1446380 728
1436954 728
1414459 728

1495192 727
1437177 727
1523753 727
1525843 727
1436953 726
1435602 726
1493786 726
1476214 726
1491319 725
1559710 725
1414458 724
1514918 724
1453419 724
1564907 724

$79.34
$79.33
$76.63
$76.63
$76.63
$76.62
$76.63
$76.62
$76.62
$76.62
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$72.50
$70.40
$70.40
$70.40
$70.40
$70.40
$68.67
$68.66
$68.67
$67.50
$67.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$64.66
$64.67
$64.67
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$63.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$61.50
$60.50
$60.50
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00

Durant, 1A
Belmond, 1A
Reinbeck, IA
Marengo, |A
Sigourney, 1A
Belmond, 1A
Des Moines, IA
Atkins, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Charles City, IA
Creston, 1A
Decorah, 1A
Vinton, |1A
Manning, |A
Vinton, A
Ankeny, |A
Dubuque, 1A
Grinndl, 1A
Emmetsburg, 1A
Muscatine, |A
West Point, 1A
Peosta, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Westgate, |A
Lewis, IA
Melbourne, 1A
Stronghurst, 1L
Council Bluffs, IA
Davenport, 1A
Hardy, 1A
Independence, 1A
Johnston, |A
Marengo, IA
Sigourney, 1A
Vinton, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Des Maines, |A
Asbury, IA
Marengo, |A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Stuart, 1A
Jefferson, |A
Dubuque, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Blairsburg, 1A
Maguoketa, 1A
Nodaway, 1A
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113
113
113
113
117
117
117
117
117
122
122
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
131
131
131
131
135
135
135
135
135
135
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
156
156
158
158
158
158
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Sorted By Event, Division

Heckman, Adrienne M
Hicks, Shana

Stille, Jennifer S
Kaesbauer, Nikki M
Heslop, Vicki
Oetken, Morgan E
Cloos, Colleen R
Clauer, Billy J

Witt, Brittany L
Brandt, Saber
Jellema, Rebecca A
L ongnecker, Jone M
Price, AndreaR
Hennings, Laurena L
Broadwell, AngeliaM
Thorn, Ginger
Laubenthal, Chelsey T
Schlatter, TeresaL
Randel, Rachel A
Howson, Nancy A
Liles, Meg L
Vasquez, Michele
Inman, Darlene
Lipes, Roxann R
Hobbs, Tammy L
Stoltz, Beth K
Boggess, Becky L
Martens, Elaine L
Wade, Elizabeth L
Kigling, Karen F
Buseman, Randi L
Oetken, Penny F
Quint, Carol M
Miles, Kristen E
Hallberg, Cherie J
Novinski, Jean M
Wills, Kelly L
Brooks, Lucinda
Keegan, Victoria
Swanson, Brittney M
Longcor, EmmaL
McKnight, MarciaR
Jordan, Stacy L
Schultes, Kristie A
Wesdling, Bobbie R
Luhrs, Stacy
Reitzler, Michelle L
Eggers, Joanna M
McDowell, Caytlyn L

1425116
1460733
1525953
1540992
1427604
1446033
1473972
1572747
1573514
1425118
1424696
1436954
1466279
1448266
1493785
1466296
1553023
1452783
1425118
1449742
1475585
1535214
1468559
1460273
1495192
1451134
1553897
1510971
1436950
1436950
1421606
1446034
1489407
1535417
1474894
1436947
1424694
1414455
1435603
1495118
1474209
1485027
1504102
1466294
1503119
1425118
1530025
1495118
1491316

723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
714
714
714
714

$57.25
$57.25
$57.25
$57.25
$55.20
$55.20
$55.20
$55.20
$55.20
$54.00
$54.00
$51.86
$51.86
$51.85
$51.86
$51.86
$51.86
$51.85
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$47.34
$47.33
$47.33
$47.33
$47.33
$47.34
$44.37
$44.37
$44.37
$44.38
$44.38
$44.38
$44.37
$44.38
$41.15
$41.15
$41.14
$41.14
$41.14
$41.14
$41.14
$39.00
$39.00
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33
$37.33

Orient, IA

West Des Moines, |A
Farley, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Gowrieg, A
Creston, 1A
Bellevue, I1A
Dubuque, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Orient, IA
Burlington, 1A
Marengo, |A
Newton, |A
New Hampton, A
Keokuk, A
Manning, |A
Rake, |A

West Union, 1A
Orient, IA
Clinton, 1A
Vinton, A
Webster City, A
Delait, I1A
Urbandale, |A
Vinton, A
Camanche, 1A
Independence, 1A
Atlantic, 1A
Marengo, |A
Marengo, IA
Reinbeck, A
Creston, IA
Belmond, 1A
Epworth, 1A
West Union, 1A
Marengo, |A
Burlington, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Bellevue, NE
Muscatine, |A
Osceola, IA
Agency, IA
Manning, |A
Charles City, |A
Orient, A
Grinnell, 1A
Bellevue, NE
Jefferson, |A
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158
158
164
164
164
164
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
175
175
175
178
178
178
178
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
189
189
189
189
189
189
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
204
204
204
204
204
204
210
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2024 lowa State USBC Women's Championship Tourname, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Gibson, April
Harris, Catherine
Ring, Patricia
Seddon, Wendy M
Digman, Sarah A
Hughes, Deanne K
Bilharz, Deborah D
Mackie, Kathy
Briner, Cindy
Kessens, SaraL
Sanchez, Tammy S
Bauer, TeresaJ
Sadler, Jessica A
Spooner, Penny E
Ohnemus, Brenda
Zook, Jean M
Busick, Rosetta
Sears, KrisM
Cutler, Cody L
Iverson, Katie
Schwartz, Vickie
Steeve, Kate L
Dilks, Kay C
Weggen, Lee AnnJ
Range, Amanda
Everitt, Jennifer A
Walker, Jodi E
Gillum, Hailey C
Ralston, Sara A
Davison, Montana L
Strange, Linda L
Main, Carrie D
Twitty, Christine A
Sporrer, TessalL
Schnoor, Kaisee R
Ward, Heidi L
Boyken, Sheri R
Amerine, Phyllis A
Sprague, Barbara A
Fazzone, Nicole E
Bloomquist, Debra L
Beske, Patrena Y
McClellan, Angie R
Aleckson, Serenity M
Aebersold, Corina
Vinton, ChelseaD
Merdanovic, Melisa
Freiburger, Lindsay S
Sievers, Mary A

1453421
1452782
1419294
1425116
1437177
1489945
1532251
1424695
1446034
1475586
1486224
1481499
1452785
1453140
1514845
1564029
1489409
1408078
1504102
1574621
1427604
1489946
1483226
1525006
1535214
1452786
1419295
1414461
1474601
1453141
1453270
1480578
1570768
1466295
1426680
1493541
1481285
1482052
1448780
1491320
1504843
1506917
1540612
1438512
1486224
1502980
1522683
1551334
1483694

714
714
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
709
709
709
709
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706
705

$37.34
$37.34
$35.25
$35.25
$35.25
$35.25
$32.86
$32.85
$32.86
$32.86
$32.86
$32.86
$32.85
$30.67
$30.66
$30.67
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$29.25
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
$26.85
$26.86
$26.85
$26.86
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$20.78
$20.77
$20.78
$20.78
$20.78
$20.77
$20.78
$20.78
$20.78
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$14.50

Maquoketa, I1A
West Union, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Orient, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Clarinda, 1A
Charles City, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Creston, 1A
Vinton, A
Marshalltown, 1A
Fairfield, I1A
West Union, |1A
Huxley, A
Dewitt, IA
Atkins, 1A
Belmond, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Agency, IA
West Burlington, A
Gowrieg, A
Clarinda, 1A
Ankeny, |A
Muscatine, |A
Webster City, A
West Union, I1A
Council Bluffs, A
Sigourney, 1A
Durant, A
Huxley, |1A
Council Bluffs, A
Tingley, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Manning, |A
Baldwin, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Whittemore, |A
Muscatine, |A
Delmar, 1A
Jefferson, |1A
Waterloo, |A
Ottumwa, 1A
Toledo, IA
Bettendorf, |1A
Marshalltown, |A
Fairfield, 1A
Magquoketa, |1A
DesMoaines, |A
Luzerne, IA
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210
210
210
210
210
210
210
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
218

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Novak, Amy L

Judkins, Judy M

Grey, Kdli R

Triggs, Joan K
Huntsman, Tiffany D
Pecinovsky, Norma J
Mittvalsky, Madeline R
Knutson, JessicaK
Thielen, Vicki J
Carpio, Rachd E
Reidy, Kristi A

Quick, Jennifer R
McGinnis, Nancy A
Oetken, Bailey M
Painter, Erika L
Rynearson, Sherry
Shoafstall, McKenzie M
Van Clarke, PamelaR

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

1532251
1525963
1554607
1446034
1456697
1444421
1436947
1421567
1466297
1454678
1500148
1461178
1552770
1446033
1453419
1483226
1573514
1551334

$13,763.00

$14,303.00

$14,303.00

Sorted By Event, Division

705
705
705
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
704

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$10.82
$10.82
$10.82
$10.82
$10.82
$10.82
$10.82
$10.81
$10.82
$10.82
$10.81

Charles City, |A
Lacona, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Creston, 1A
Clearfield, 1A
Cambridge, |IA
Marengo, IA
Reinbeck, 1A
Manning, |A
Davenport, 1A
Rowley, IA
Huxley, A
Dubuque, 1A
Creston, IA
Magquoketa, |1A
Ankeny, A
Mason City, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
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